3242 BROOKHILLS

3242 BROOKHILLS CT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-7979 CT, GREEN BAY, W],
54313-7979

$349,900

Fabulous Colonial style home set on a gorgeous 1.84 acre lot! This home has had many * 3 beds
updates done to it. Spacious kitchen with Granite counters, maple cabinets, HW floors, * 3 baths
brick hearth over cooktop. Dinette w/wet bar. Sunken LR w/gas fireplace. Master * Residential

w/fireplace, w-in closet & bath w/tile shower. Finished basement w/Fam Rm. Outside a * Residential,Single

. Family Residence
park-like... y

¢ Closed
* 3110 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Central Vacuum,Gas,Two,Water Softener- Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Own,Wet Bar,Wood/Simulated Wood FI 2448

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 662 Tax Amount: 5110

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X17 Upper
Bedroom 2 12X12 Upper
Bedroom 3 12X11 Upper
Family Room 18X14 Lower
Kitchen 20X12 Main
Living Room 19X14 Main
Dining Room 14X15 Main
Other Room 12X11 Main
Other Room 2 10X6 Lower
Other Room 3 13X13 Lower
Other Room 4 13X10 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Craig Francois Agent Email: cfrancois@shorewest.com
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